

Bid Package: <u>0622-Millwork</u>

Bidder	CKS Architectural Millwork	MDN Cabinets Inc.	Numa Creations	Northside Millwork	Stephenson Millwork				
Base Bid		779,741	840,000						
Alternate 1		11,439.71	100,000						
Alternate 2		68,413.37	120,000						
Alternate 3		N/A	VIA						
Alternate 4		5,000.00	(0,000						
Alternate 5		39,142.93	110,065						
Alternate 6		NA	NA					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Preferred Alt. A		NIA	AJU						
Preferred Alt. B		NIA	NIA						
								the state of the s	
									_
									+
Addenda acknowledged			ì						
Clarifications		7-11	7-12						_
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized		/	V						
Notarized Bid Bond Attached and Signed									

Project Name: NCSF Midway Event Center Release 2 - REBID

Location: Raleigh, NC
Owner: NC Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Bid Opening: August 5, 2025 @ 2:00pm



Bid Package: <u>0710-Waterproofing/Sealants</u>

Bidder	J.T. Murphy Construction	Strickland Waterproofing	W. Waterproofing	Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing	Coastal Carolina Waterproofing	BluChip Contractors			
Base Bid		220,000	227,150						
Alternate 1		NA	NJA						
Alternate 2		NA	NJA						
Alternate 3		NIA	NIA						
Alternate 4		NA	NA						
Alternate 5		NA	NJA						
Alternate 6		NJA	NJA						
Preferred Alt. A		NIA	N/A						
Preferred Alt. B		NJA	N/A						
			**						
Addenda acknowledged		i	Ì						
Clarifications		7-12	7-12						
MBE Affidavits Attached,		V	/						
Attached, Signed and Notarized									
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									



Bid Package: <u>0930-Hard Tile</u>

Bidder	Concordia Building	Coverings Group	Lomax Tile & Marble	TileSetters of Raleigh	Atlanta Flooring Design Centers	David Allen Company	Brock Contract Services	Furnish My Place	
Base Bid	122,717		157,131				121,000	117,000	
Alternate 1	NJA		NJA				0	NIA	
Alternate 2	NIA		NJA				0	NIA	
Alternate 3	NIA		N/A				0	N/A	
Alternate 4	NIA		NJA				0	N/A	
Alternate 5	NIA		NJA				8	N/A	
Alternate 6			NIA				0	N/A	
Preferred Alt. A	NA		NA				0	N/A	
Preferred Alt. B	NA		N/A				Ò	NA	
Fielefied Alt. B	N/A		<u> </u>						
Addenda							1		
acknowledged			7 17				7-13	7-11	
Clarifications MBE	7-13		7-13						
Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized	√		✓				✓		
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									

Project Name: NCSF Midway Event Center Release 2 - REBID

Location: Raleigh, NC
Owner: NC Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Bid Opening: August 5, 2025 @ 2:00pm



Bid Package: <u>0960-Resilient & Carpet</u>

Bidder	Brock Contract Services	Carpet Queen	Coverings Group	Furnish My Place	Santis Flooring	Atlanta Flooring Design Centers			
Base Bid	64,500				67,970.18				
Alternate 1	0				0				
Alternate 2	0				0	10.000			
Alternate 3	0				0				
Alternate 4	0				0				
Alternate 5	0				0				
Alternate 6	0				0				
Preferred Alt. A	0				0				
Preferred Alt. B	0				0				
Addenda acknowledged	1				1,2,3				
Clarifications	7-12				7-13				
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized	✓				✓				
Bid Bond Attached and Signed									



Bid Package: <u>0966-Terrazzo</u>

							T	
Bidder	Concordia Building	David Allen Company						
Base Bid	270,777	362,340						
Alternate 1	NJA	NIA						
Alternate 2	NIA	NJA				A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
Alternate 3	NIA	NIA						
Alternate 4	NIA	Nja						
Alternate 5	NIA	NIA						
Alternate 6	NIA	NJA						
Preferred Alt. A	NIV	NIA						
Preferred Alt. B	NJA	NIA						
Addenda								
acknowledged	1	****			:			
Clarifications MBE	7-13	7-13			 			
Affidavits		,	·					
Attached, Signed and	✓	✓						
Signed and Notarized								
Bid Bond Attached and								:
Signed								



Bid Package: <u>0990-Painting</u>

Bidder	Cervantes Painting	Diamond Touch Construction	United Painting Services	E. Caligari & Son	
Base Bid		261.464	173,000		
Alternate 1		NIA	NJA		
Alternate 2		NIA	NIA		
Alternate 3		NIA	NIA		
Alternate 4		NIA	NIA		
Alternate 5		NIA	NIA		
Alternate 6		NIA	NIA		
Preferred Alt. A		NIA	NA		
Preferred Alt. B		NIA	NIA		
					·
Addenda					
acknowledged		Ĺ	1		
Clarifications		7-12	7-13		
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized		√	/		
Bid Bond Attached and Signed					-



Bid Package: 1000-Specialties

Bidder	Alfred L Schiller Hardware	Precision Walls	TCS Service	Sterling Construction Services	Martin Architectural Products			
Base Bid			255,405		169.993			
Alternate 1			6		NIA			
Alternate 2			0		NJA			
Alternate 3			0		NIA			
Alternate 4			Ō		NIA			
Alternate 5			0		NIA			
Alternate 6			0		NIA			
Preferred Alt. A			۵		NA			
Preferred Alt. B			Ö		NA			
Addenda acknowledged			1					
Clarifications			7-13		7-13			
MBE Affidavits			,					
Attached, Signed and Notarized			✓		✓			
Bid Bond Attached and Signed								



Bid Package: 1410-Elevator

Bidder	TK Elevator Corporation	Resolute Elevator	Otis Elevator Company	Schindler Elevator Corporation				
Base Bid		370,000						
Alternate 1		NA						
Alternate 2		NIA						
Alternate 3		NIA						
Alternate 4		NA						
Alternate 5		N)A						
Alternate 6		NIA						
Preferred Alt. A		N)A						
Preferred Alt. B		NIA						
Addenda								
acknowledged		1						
Clarifications		7-13						
MBE Affidavits								
Attached,		/						
Signed and Notarized								
Bid Bond								
Attached and Signed								



Bid Package: 2100-Fire Protection

Bidder	Allied Fire Protection	J&D Sprinkler Co.	ABL & Associates LLC	Rolling Plains Construction				
Base Bid	339,750	349,650						
Alternate 1	6	NIA		+				
Alternate 2	6	NIA		+				
Alternate 3	0	NIA						
Alternate 4	0	NIA						
Alternate 5	D	N)A		1				
Alternate 6	6	AIN						
Preferred Alt. A	D	NIA						
Preferred Alt. B	0	A(u						
,	1							
	1							
Addenda				1				
acknowledged								
Clarifications MBE	7-13	7-13						
Affidavits	,			1				
Attached, Signed and	✓	V						
Signed and Notarized								
Bid Bond Attached and	,			-				
Signed	,		J	1				

Project Name: NCSF Midway Event Center Release 2 - REBID

Location: Raleigh, NC
Owner: NC Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Bid Opening: August 5, 2025 @ 2:00pm



Bid Package: Electrical

Bidder	Hewitt Power LLC	KAD Construction	Moonlite Electric & Construction	SE&M Constructors	System Electric Corporation	Watson Electrical Construction Co.	LJ Electrical			
Base Bid	<i>3,25</i> 0,000				2,979,987.14					
Alternate 1	NA				NIA					
Alternate 2	NA				NJA					
Alternate 3	NIA				NIA					
Alternate 4	N/A				NIA					
Alternate 5	NA				NIA					
Alternate 6	NA				Alu					
Preferred Alt. A	N/A				AIA					
Preferred Alt. B	NIA				NIA					
							And the second s			
Addenda										
acknowledged	q				town					
Clarifications	713				7-12				÷	
MBE Affidavits										
Attached,	✓				V					
Signed and Notarized										
Bid Bond Attached and										
Signed										



Bid Package: 3300-Site Utilities

Bidder	Carolina Civilworks	Hine Sitework	Barbour Brothers Construction	Conti Civil LLC				
Base Bid	989,285	1,098,400						
Alternate 1	NIA	NA						
Alternate 2	NIA	NIA						
Alternate 3	Alu	NA						
Alternate 4	A/U	NIA						
Alternate 5	NIA	NA						
Alternate 6	NA	NJA						
Preferred Alt. A	NIA	NA						
Preferred Alt. B	N/A							
1 Teleffed 71tt. D	N/A							
							·	
Addenda								
acknowledged								
Clarifications	7-13	7-13						
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and	✓	√						
Signed and Notarized								
Bid Bond Attached and Signed								